La Carrnera Panamericana 2018

ETAPA / STAGE 2, OAXACA - MEXICO.

RESULTADOS OFICIALES / OFICIAL RESULTS

Absolutos / Overall
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Piloto
Driver

Ricardo Cordero
Emilio Velazquez

Luis Cervantes

Hilaire Damiron
Francisco Diaz

Julian Jaramillo
Enrique Montano
Karlo Flores

Douglas Mockett
Miguel A Granados
Eduardo Diaz

Diego Candano
Eduardo Lopez Marquez
Alfredo Zavaleta
Gerardo Rejon

Carlos Ramirez
Miguel Campero

Urs Beck

Benito Guerra Silla
Joackim Von Finckenstein
Moises Sacal

Luis F. Jimenez Landa
Jose Luis Salamanca
Xavier Lamadrid

Ray Stephens

Daniel Rodriguez Olvera
Alexis Uribe

Carlos Melendez

Hans Lindbohm
Guillermo Marchand
David Martinez Gil
Carlos Frausto
Federico Juarez
Eduardo Henkel
Wyeth Gubelmann
Luis Ascencio

Tomas Lopez Rocha
Alfonso Gonzalez

Boudewijn Heilijgers
Harry Luchtan Mizrachi

Willhelm Schmidt
Albert Otten
Victor Segura
Pascual Piccolo
Ricardo Ramirez
Ruben Garcia
Gabriel Perez
Steve M. Walters
Scott Laurance

Mark Mezey

Copiloto
Codriver
Marco Hernandez
Christian Coronel
Pablo Cervantes
Laura Damiron
Roberto Mendoza
Alejandro Dominguez
Bernardo Montafo
Juan Carlos Salgado Flores
Manuel Iguiniz
Adrian Carmona
Pablo Palacios
Jaime Zapata
Jorge Bernal
Roberto M. Zavaleta
Mauricio Pimentel
Roberto Ramirez
Cristina Campero
Uwe Niermann
Javier Antista
Christina G. Von Finkenstien
Sergio Villavicencio
Lorena Jimenez
Jose Luis Salamanca Jr.
Diego Lamadrid Ch.
John Dillon
Jair Marafon lIbarra
Oscar Uribe Sr.
Christian Gardufio
Christer Holmgren
Jimmy Smithers
Gerardo M. Gutierrez R.
Cesar Plancarte
Bernardo Juarez
Sergio Puente
Marisa Bodell
Juan Pablo Ascencio
Luis Enrique Garcia
Mauricio Gonzalez

Blaauw Yvonne Heilijgers
Alejandro Luchtan Broid

Walther Schmidt

Diethelm Horbach
Elizabeth Tejada

Jose F. Rincon Gallardo
Ricardo/Alejandro Ramirez
Rafael Maggio

Angelica Fuentes

Janet McFarland

Matt Laurance

Loek Tuinman

HCH® / La @arrena Panamenicana

AUTO
CAR

Studebaker Champion 1953
Studebaker Champion 1953
Studebaker Champion 1954
Studebaker Commander 1954
MINI Cooper S

MINI Cooper S

BMW M3

Porsche 356B 1960
Oldsmoble 1954

Porsche 911 1973

MINI Cooper S

Porsche 911 1969

Mini Cooper S

MINI Cooper S

Chevrolet Camaro
Studebaker

Porsche 911

Porsche 911 1970
Studebaker Champion 1954
Studebaker Champion 1953
Ford Mustang 1965

MINI Cooper S

Porsche 911 1971

Ford Falcon 1965

Porsche 911 1968
Studebaker Champion 1953
Porsche 911 1968

MINI Cooper S

Ford Mustang 1965

MINI Cooper S

Porsche 911 1978
Studebaker Champion 1953
Studebaker Champion 1953
BMW M2

Chevrolet Nova 1965
Porsche 911 1974

Porsche 911 1969

MINI Cooper S

Ford Falcon 1965

BMW 2002 1973

Porsche 356 B

Ford Mustang GT350

Buick Century Special

Datsun 260Z 1974

BMW 2002 1971

Studebaker Commander 1954
Studebaker Champion 1953
Mercedes Benz 220 1964
Studebaker

Ford Falcon 1965

>
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Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Fran/Brasil
Mexico
Colom/Mex
Mexico
Can/Mex
USA/Mex
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Suiz/Alem
Mex/Arg
Alemania
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
USA
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Suecia
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
USA
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Holanda

Guatem/Me
X

Mexico
Alemania
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
USA
USA
Hong Kong
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Penal.

02:00.0
00:30.0

00:30.0

00:30.0

00:30.0

00:30.0
00:30.0

00:30.0

01:00.0

00:30.0

00:30.0

00:30.0
00:30.0

00:30.0
00:30.0

Art.
30.1

61
56

56

56

56

56
56

56

57

56

56

56
56

56
56

Penal.
CH

00:15.0

00:05.0

00:20.0

00:05.0
00:05.0

00:05.0

00:40.0
01:25.0
00:15.0
00:30.0
03:00.0
00:15.0

00:45.0

00:40.0
00:20.0

00:30.0
02:10.0

Tiempo
Time
00:48:00.2
00:49:39.6
00:50:03.4
00:50:04.5
00:50:24.6
00:51:42.4
00:51:57.5
00:52:13.5
00:52:33.8
00:52:38.1
00:53:01.5
00:53:33.0
00:53:49.9
00:54:07.4
00:54:12.6
00:54:33.9
00:54:35.0
00:54:48.1
00:54:54.1
00:55:06.3
00:55:29.4
00:55:34.3
00:55:37.0
00:55:59.1
00:56:14.2
00:56:21.7
00:56:43.0
00:56:53.4
00:57:11.5
00:57:11.9
00:57:25.0
00:57:26.6
00:57:27.1
00:57:57.1
00:57:59.2
00:58:10.7
00:58:11.2
00:58:59.9
00:59:30.3

00:59:33.4

01:00:15.0
01:00:30.8
01:00:39.5
01:00:41.7
01:01:24.3
01:01:51.4
01:01:51.4
01:01:57.5
01:02:31.8
01:02:34.3

Diff.
Prev.

+01:39.4
+00:23.8
+00:01.1
+00:20.1
+01:17.8
+00:15.1
+00:16.0
+00:20.3
+00:04.3
+00:23.4
+00:31.5
+00:16.9
+00:17.5
+00:05.2
+00:21.3
+00:01.1
+00:13.1
+00:06.0
+00:12.2
+00:23.1
+00:04.9
+00:02.7
+00:22.1
+00:15.1
+00:07.5
+00:21.3
+00:10.4
+00:18.1
+00:00.4
+00:13.1
+00:01.6
+00:00.5
+00:30.0
+00:02.1
+00:11.5
+00:00.5
+00:48.7
+00:30.4

+00:03.1

+00:41.6
+00:15.8
+00:08.7
+00:02.2
+00:42.6
+00:27.1
+00:00.0
+00:06.1
+00:34.3
+00:02.5

Diff.
1st

+0:01:39.4
+0:02:03.2
+0:02:04.3
+0:02:24.4
+0:03:42.2
+0:03:57.3
+0:04:13.3
+0:04:33.6
+0:04:37.9
+0:05:01.3
+0:05:32.8
+0:05:49.7
+0:06:07.2
+0:06:12.4
+0:06:33.7
+0:06:34.8
+0:06:47.9
+0:06:53.9
+0:07:06.1
+0:07:29.2
+0:07:34.1
+0:07:36.8
+0:07:58.9
+0:08:14.0
+0:08:21.5
+0:08:42.8
+0:08:53.2
+0:09:11.3
+0:09:11.7
+0:09:24.8
+0:09:26.4
+0:09:26.9
+0:09:56.9
+0:09:59.0
+0:10:10.5
+0:10:11.0
+0:10:59.7
+0:11:30.1

+0:11:33.2

+0:12:14.8
+0:12:30.6
+0:12:39.3
+0:12:41.5
+0:13:24.1
+0:13:51.2
+0:13:51.2
+0:13:57.3
+0:14:31.6
+0:14:34.1

Vel. Promedio
Average Speed
124.975 K/H
120.781 K/H
119.856 K/H
124.802 K/H
120.176 K/H
116.031 K/H
115.473 K/H
114.846 K/H
114.118 KH
115.066 K/H
113.149 K/H
112.022 K/H
111.953 K/H
111.883 K/H
110.645 K/H
111.123 K/H
109.902 K/H
111.158 K/H
110.272 K/H
108.871 K/H
109.102 K/H
107.957 K/H
107.860 K/H
107.313 K/H
106.835 K/H
106.425 K/H
105.923 K/H
105.458 K/H
104.874 K/H
106.111 K/H
107.121 KH
104.874 K/H
107.217 KH
109.168 K/H
104.813 K/H
103.102 K/H
103.995 K/H
103.875 K/H
101.675 K/H

100.736 K/H

99.565 K/H
100.231 K/H
99.455 K/H
98.827 K/H
97.700 K/H
96.989 K/H
96.989 K/H
96.833 K/H
97.489 K/H
100.147 K/H
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Absolutos / Overall

Tiempo

Pos

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

218
138
494
158
513
517
375

411
283
398
295
521
282
247
264

258
107
360

Piloto
Driver

Adrian Stevens
Alberto Rodriguez
Agustin Reyes
Oscar Uribe Balsa
Alejandro Alonso
Luz Blanchet

Miles Jones
Rodolfo Martinez
Jack Berk

Michael Shoemaker
Adrian M. Ramirez
Ramon Osorio
Manuel Chico

Chris Mason

Luis Lerdo de Tejada
Pedro Vidal

Juan Luis Ponce
Miguel Garza Hoth
Gilberto Jimenez

Christian Jaeger

Copiloto
Codriver

Basil Stevens

José Rodriguez Villareal
Roberto Rangel

Diego Rivas

Armando Torrado
Christel Gil

Robert Gelhen

Marco A. Marin Romero
Ivo Struik

Kristy Shoemaker
Ricardo Perez

Adiel Gamboa

Rodolfo Gonzalez

Jeff Mason

Gilles Pierre Jouanen
Jonathan Mejia

Javier Fernandez Rodriguez
Cecilia Fernandez
Manuel del Villar

Javier Sainz

HCH® / La @arrena Panamenicana

AUTO
CAR

LT Special 1954
Studebaker Commander 1955
Mustang 1965

Porsche 356

MINI Cooper S

MINI Cooper S

Ford Mustang 1965

Ford Mercury 1953
Chrysler New Yorker 1955
BMW 2002 1969

Ford Mustang 1967

VW Sedan

BMW M3

Volvo 122S 1966

LT Sport 1954

MINI 1972

Porsche 912 1967
Dauphine Gordini 1600
Ford Coupe 1950

Ford Falcon 1965

1vd

UK
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

USA
Mexico
Holanda
USA
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
USA
Mexico
USA/Mex
Guatemala
Mexico
Mexico
Alem/Mex
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Penal.

00:30.0

00:30.0

00:30.0

00:30.0

00:30.0

00:30.0

00:30.0

00:30.0

00:30.0

Art.
30.1
56

56

56

56

56

56

56

57

56

Penal.
CH

01:10.0

00:45.0
01:05.0
00:15.0

02:15.0

03:30.0
01:45.0

00:55.0

04:00.0

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01

01

Time

:02:41.5
:02:50.5
:02:54.0
:03:01.0
:03:54.6
:03:54.6
:03:55.7
:04:22.8
:05:01.7
:05:05.0
:05:57.8
:07:12.1
:08:50.7
:09:33.8
01:
:15:48.8
01:
:21:57.0
01:

15:07.5

17:15.9

38:49.0

DESCALIF

Diff.
Prev.

+00:07.2
+00:09.0
+00:03.5
+00:07.0
+00:53.6
+00:00.0
+00:01.1
+00:27.1
+00:38.9
+00:03.3
+00:52.8
+01:14.3
+01:38.6
+00:43.1
+05:33.7
+00:41.3
+01:27.1
+04:41.1
+16:52.0

Diff.
1st

+0:14:41.3
+0:14:50.3
+0:14:53.8
+0:15:00.8
+0:15:54.4
+0:15:54.4
+0:15:55.5
+0:16:22.6
+0:17:01.5
+0:17:04.8
+0:17:57.6
+0:19:11.9
+0:20:50.5
+0:21:33.6
+0:27:07.3
+0:27:48.6
+0:29:15.7
+0:33:56.8
+0:50:48.8

Vel. Promedio
Average Speed

96.444 K/H
95.446 K/H
97.966 K/H
95.194 K/H
93.853 K/H
93.853 K/H
95.700 K/H
93.173 KIH
94.544 K/IH
92.526 K/H
94.148 K/H
89.937 K/IH
92.503 K/H
89.113 K/H
79.842 K/IH
80.629 K/H
77.638 K/IH
73.201 K/H
63.603 K/H



